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Women / 5 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashanti Elie5274
San Mateo

9.600 9.125 9.4259.075 37.225
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lindsey Yang5272
San Mateo

9.375 9.450 9.2758.500 36.600
3 1 9 3 2 

2 

Madisyn Anyimi5294
Technique

9.475 8.625 9.0508.900 36.050
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Lillian Lewis5131
Edge

9.200 8.800 9.0258.875 35.900
4 4 5 6T 4 

4 

Erika Miyagi5211
Miyagi

9.000 8.500 9.3258.575 35.400
6 6 7 2 5 

5 

Alex Irvine5064
Byers Roseville

8.600 8.825 8.8509.075 35.350
9T 3 1T 8T 6 

6 

Rylee Meyer5067
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.250 9.1008.175 34.550
5 7 12 4 7 

7 

Neela Piper5301
Technique

8.750 8.175 8.8508.350 34.125
8 8 10T 8T 8 

8 

Kadence Gruno5180
GymStars - Stockton

8.600 7.325 9.0258.625 33.575
9T 12 6 6T 9 

9 

Cate Migliori5345
Champion

8.050 7.750 8.4009.000 33.200
13 11 3 11T 10 

10 

Adrienne Gardner5220
North Bay

8.925 7.950 8.4007.000 32.275
7 9 14 11T 11 

11 

Missy Ong5300
Technique

8.125 7.100 8.3508.350 31.925
11 13 10T 13 12 

12 

Kayleigh Gonzalez5235
Champion

7.950 7.050 8.3258.550 31.875
14 14 8 14 13 

13 

Laurel Raymond5117
North Bay

8.100 7.800 8.6757.150 31.725
12 10 13 10 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shriya Chockalingam5022
Airborne

9.525 9.100 9.5509.000 37.175
1 2 4 1 1 

1 

Sydney Buerk5025
Airborne

9.500 9.325 9.1009.050 36.975
2 1 2T 6 2 

2 

Summernatsu Hennen5023
Airborne

9.325 8.975 8.8508.700 35.850
3 3 7 9 3 

3 

Emma Scott5249
Peninsula

8.650 8.775 9.3758.925 35.725
8 6 5 2T 4T

4T

Angela Petersen5201
International

8.875 8.875 8.8009.175 35.725
7 5 1 10 4T

4T

Kamryn Towns5217
North Bay

8.950 8.950 9.1508.500 35.550
5 4 8 5 6 

6 

Amelia Moneymaker5298
Technique

8.550 8.025 8.9759.050 34.600
9 10 2T 7 7 

7 

Breanna Corral5219
North Bay

9.050 8.300 9.3757.850 34.575
4 8 10 2T 8 

8 

Victoria Cannaday5221
North Bay

8.900 7.450 9.2258.225 33.800
6 11 9 4 9 

9 

Naomi Hindman5142
Fox

8.350 8.350 8.3257.825 32.850
11 7 11 11 10 

10 

ChiChi Iheanacho5193
Vacaville

8.150 7.250 8.9507.650 32.000
12 12 12 8 11 

11 

Simone Laney5187
High Definition

8.400 8.075 0.0008.750 25.225
10 9 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacquelyn Moran5017
Airborne

8.850 9.650 9.6009.425 37.525
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carly Oniki5074
CGA

9.475 9.075 9.0759.050 36.675
1 2 3T 5 2 

2 

Rilee Gibbs5305
Technique

9.200 8.800 9.3758.775 36.150
3 4 7 2 3 

3 

AnnMarie Gonzalez5264
Champion

8.700 9.000 9.1009.200 36.000
11T 3 2 4 4 

4 

Noelani Takei5238
Pacific West

8.950 8.450 9.0509.050 35.500
5 5 3T 6 5 

5 

McKenzie Sheufelt5199
International

8.850 7.950 9.0009.025 34.825
6T 10 5 7T 6 

6 

Amelia Stenson5065
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.400 8.9758.625 34.750
9T 6T 8 9 7 

7 

Natalie Spencer5104
CYC

8.750 8.275 8.7508.925 34.700
9T 8 6 13 8 

8 

Zaryana Suhova-Molina5232
Top Flight

8.550 8.400 8.8508.575 34.375
13 6T 9 12 9 

9 

Makayla Harper5057
Byers Elk Grove

9.000 7.750 8.9258.225 33.900
4 11 11 10 10 

10 

Mikaela-Rose Martinez5177
GymStars - Stockton

8.200 7.650 9.0008.350 33.200
14 12 10 7T 11 

11 

Abigail Robinson5097
Clovis

9.300 6.750 9.2007.625 32.875
2 13 12 3 12 

12 

Alyssa Lagarrigue5244
Peninsula

8.700 8.125 8.8757.100 32.800
11T 9 14 11 13 

13 

Valerie Llacuna5260
Classic

8.825 6.150 8.6257.350 30.950
8 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 9-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/9/2013 11:26:00 AM

Women / 5 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Gilbert5026
Airborne

9.450 9.150 9.2259.100 36.925
1 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Amy Moscoso5241
Peninsula

9.325 9.250 9.2009.075 36.850
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Kendal Murray5239
Pacific West

9.250 9.075 9.0759.000 36.400
4T 3 5 8 3 

3 

Claire Feick5271
San Mateo

9.100 9.000 9.1509.050 36.300
6 4 3 7 4 

4 

Daphanie Hsieh5089
Champions Acad.

9.000 8.825 9.3509.025 36.200
7 5 4 1 5 

5 

Jasmine Monroe5299
Technique

9.275 8.600 9.2258.625 35.725
3 7T 9 4T 6 

6 

Maia Lee5130
Edge

9.250 8.425 9.2758.725 35.675
4T 9 8 2T 7 

7 

Chloe Lienert5293
Technique

8.700 8.700 9.0508.225 34.675
12 6 13 9 8 

8 

Audrey Spencer5302
Technique

8.550 8.600 8.4008.500 34.050
13 7T 11 14 9 

9 

Bella Bradford5329
V-Force

8.800 7.800 8.8008.525 33.925
9 11 10 11T 10 

10 

Caley King5045
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 7.900 8.6258.425 33.400
14 10 12 13 11 

11 

Emmy Monroe5328
V-Force

8.725 6.150 8.9258.750 32.550
11 13 7 10 12 

12 

Annika Cole5308
Tumble Time - CP

8.750 7.050 8.8007.775 32.375
10 12 14 11T 13 

13 

Jenna Cole5141
Fox

8.850 4.800 9.2758.800 31.725
8 14 6 2T 14 

14 
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